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U.S. District Court

United States District Court for the Western District of Washington

Notice of Electronic Filing 

The following transaction was entered on 1/19/2022 at 10:22 AM PST and filed on 1/19/2022 
Case Name: Brown v. Papa Murphy's Holdings Incorporated et al
Case Number: 3:19-cv-05514-BHS
Filer:
Document Number: 77(No document attached)

Docket Text: 
NOTICE of Hearing: The Final Approval Hearing in this matter is
RESCHEDULED for 5/2/2022 at 11:00 AM in Courtroom E before Judge
Benjamin H. Settle.(DK)

3:19-cv-05514-BHS Notice has been electronically mailed to: 

Ronald L Berenstain     rberenstain@perkinscoie.com, docketsea@perkinscoie.com,
jstarr@perkinscoie.com

Joseph E. Bringman     JBringman@perkinscoie.com, docketsea@perkinscoie.com

John S Devlin, III     devlinj@lanepowell.com, Docketing@LanePowell.com,
cookewesta@lanepowell.com

Roger M Townsend     rtownsend@bjtlegal.com, admin@bjtlegal.com,
jmcclure@bjtlegal.com, ntigner@bjtlegal.com

Sean C Knowles     sknowles@perkinscoie.com, JSlavik@perkinscoie.com

Zachary E Davison     zdavison@perkinscoie.com, docketsea@perkinscoie.com,
jstarr@perkinscoie.com
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Juan E Monteverde     jmonteverde@monteverdelaw.com, admin@monteverdelaw.com

Adrienne M Ward     award@olshanlaw.com

Nicholas S Hirst     nhirst@olshanlaw.com
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